ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE FOR LADIES

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 19th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Ligyiyg Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Fiomon Gt A Wi, bl
Result Gate 3/4 (117 Started) (59 Passed = 50.43%) (58 NQ =49.57%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 85 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha 0000094/CASHMIR ESSALEM /2012 /Gelding/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 106DY68
1 12 | 07:21:49  07:23:15 P 62/60  00:01:26 | 01:23:15 28.829 01:23:15 28.829 08:13:15 Passed
= UAE 2 9 09:03:17  09:04:34 P 61/60  00:01:17 | 00:51:19 29.230 02:14:34 28.982 09:44:34 Passed
3 1 10:22:12  10:23:43 E 10:48:38 56/56  00:01:31 | 00:39:09 29.119 02:53:43 29.013 11:03:43 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:14 / 00:01:24) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 14 Afnan Ibrahim Moosa 0006270/BARAKA ELEGID0/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Araban 104KB88
1 13 | 07:21:56  07:23:20 P 62/60  00:01:24 | 01:23:20 28.800 01:23:20 28.800 08:13:20 Passed
= UAE 2 6 09:02:06  09:03:26 P 61/64  00:01:20 | 00:50:06 29.940 02:13:26 29.228 09:43:26 Passed
3 2 10:22:05  10:23:47 E 10:49:58 52/52  00:01:42 | 00:40:21 28.253 02:53:47 29.002 11:03:47 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:26 / 00:01:28) Lap/Lead: +00:00:04
3 97 Maitha Obaid Saeed Alkaabi 0007340/SM POLZHA/2011/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 105UM43
1 4 07:19:23  07:21:36 P 62/60  00:02:13 | 01:21:36 29.412 01:21:36 29.412 08:11:36 Passed
= UAE 2 3 09:00:47  09:02:28 P 57/60  00:01:41 | 00:50:52 29.489 02:12:28 29.441 09:42:28 Passed
3 3 10:22:07  10:23:58 E 10:45:17 | 44/40 00:01:51 | 00:41:30 27.470 02:53:58 28.971 11:03:58 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:45 / 00:01:55) Lap/Lead: +00:00:15
4 125 Catalina Bastons 0005561/GACELA 50/2011/Mare/Chestnut/AngaloArabian 105US50
1 2 07:19:15  07:20:54 P 61/64  00:01:39 | 01:20:54 29.666 01:20:54 29.666 08:10:54 Passed
|:| ARG 2 1 09:00:37  09:02:10 P 62/60  00:01:33 | 00:51:16 29.259 02:12:10 29.508 09:42:10 Passed
3 4 10:22:07  10:24:28 E 10:46:02 44/48  00:02:21 | 00:42:18 26.950 02:54:28 28.888 11:04:28 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:33 / 00:01:51) Lap/Lead: +00:00:45
5 107 Aya Abdul Reda Ishaq Ali 0004066/VOYOU DE BOTREZ/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/DEMISANGARABE 104RP08
1 4 07:19:13  07:21:36 P 57/52  00:02:23 | 01:21:36 29.412 01:21:36 29.412 08:11:36 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:00:42  09:02:52 P 53/56  00:02:10 | 00:51:16 29.259 02:12:52 29.353 09:42:52 Passed
3 5 10:22:08  10:25:29 E 10:48:26 52/52  00:03:21 | 00:42:37 26.750 02:55:29 28.721 11:05:29 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:54 / 00:02:38) Lap/Lead: +00:01:46
6 87 Khadija Ahmed Mohd Youssef 0004196/SAKS/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arab 104ZH70
~ 1 20 | 07:22:03 07:23:45 P 62/64  00:01:42 | 01:23:45 28.657 01:23:45 28.657 08:13:45 Passed
coMm 2 12 | 09:03:20  09:05:57 P 64/64  00:02:37 | 00:52:12 28.736 02:15:57 28.687 09:45:57 Passed
3 6 10:22:21  10:26:34 E 10:49:20 | 48/48  00:04:13 | 00:40:37 28.067 02:56:34 28.544 11:06:34 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:32 / 00:02:50) Lap/Lead: +00:02:51
7 123 Natasha Zuhair Zakaria 0008010/ESTAMPA /2009 /Mare/Grey/CrossBred 104MP69
1 17 | 07:22:06 07:23:33 P 56/56  00:01:27 | 01:23:33 28.725 01:23:33 28.725 08:13:33 Passed
= JOR 2 17 | 09:01:26  09:06:52 P 61/60  00:05:26 | 00:53:19 28.134 02:16:52 28.495 09:46:52 Passed
3 7 10:25:56  10:28:39 E 10:55:15 | 48/48  00:02:43 | 00:41:47 27.284 02:58:39 28.212 11:08:39 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Al Ajtabi / Al Shababi Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:36 / 00:03:12) Lap/Lead: +00:04:56
8 114 Camille Alice Marie Coulomb 0008325/A0TROU EL QUIBI/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 104ZX98
1 1 07:19:14  07:20:39 P 49/54  00:01:25 | 01:20:39 29.758 01:20:39 29.758 08:10:39 Passed
l] FRA 2 4 09:00:44  09:02:30 P 51/56  00:01:46 | 00:51:51 28.930 02:12:30 29.434 09:42:30 Passed
3 8 10:22:17  10:29:42 E 10:56:08 | 44/48  00:07:25 | 00:47:12 24.153 02:59:42 28.047 11:09:42 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:36 / 00:03:32) Lap/Lead: +00:05:59
9 115 Jessica Mostert 0009815/HC SULIMAN/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105BP95
~ 1 19 | 07:21:52  07:23:34 P 62/60  00:01:42 | 01:23:34 28.720 01:23:34 28.720 08:13:34 Passed
/ RSA 2 15 | 09:01:36  09:03:32 I 09:06:22 58/56  00:04:46 | 00:52:48 28.409 02:16:22 28.599 09:46:22 Passed
3 9 10:24:14  10:30:09 E 10:46:17 | 48/48  00:05:55 | 00:43:47 26.037 03:00:09 27.977 11:10:09 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 Endurance Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:23 / 00:04:07) Lap/Lead: +00:06:26
10 127 Catalina Llorens 0007550/EL NIZE JOSHLIN/2008/Mare/Grey/ParedArab 105AS95
“El 1 22 | 07:21:04  07:24:04 P 62/60  00:03:00 | 01:24:04 28.549 01:24:04 28.549 08:14:04 Passed
- CHI 2 16 | 09:03:31  09:06:41 P 64/60  00:03:10 | 00:52:37 28.508 02:16:41 28.533 09:46:41 Passed
3 10 | 10:25:29  10:30:28 E 10:51:44 | 44/40  00:04:59 | 00:43:47 26.037 03:00:28 27.928 11:10:28 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:09 / 00:03:43) Lap/Lead: +00:06:45

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 19th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
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Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
11 31 Kamila Anita Kart 0003716/PERZAN/2008/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 104Q083
1 3 07:19:18 07:21:07 P 61/64 00:01:49 01:21:07 29.587 01:21:07 29.587 08:11:07 Passed
: POL 2 | 10 | 09:00:42 09:04:58 P 60/64  00:04:16 | 00:53:51  27.855  02:14:58  28.896 09:44:58 Passed
3 11 | 10:22:37  10:31:18 E 10:55:21 52/60  00:08:41 | 00:46:20 24.604 03:01:18 27.799 11:11:18 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:46 / 00:04:55) Lap/Lead: +00:07:35
12 15 Hind Khalid Habib Al Redha 0003360/INSHALLAH SHAH RUKH/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106FN44
1 13 | 07:19:19  07:23:20 P 64/60  00:04:01 | 01:23:20 28.800 01:23:20 28.800 08:13:20 Passed
= UAE 2 | 14 | 09:03:24 09:06:00 P 63/64  00:02:36 | 00:52:40 28481  02:16:00  28.676 09:46:00 Passed
3 12 | 10:29:02  10:31:30 E 10:55:12 | 44/40  00:02:28 | 00:45:30 25.055 03:01:30 27.769 11:11:30 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:05 / 00:03:01) Lap/Lead: +00:07:47
13 39 Shamsa Mohd Abdul Jalil Al Mutawa 0002528 /THORR D ALAUZE /2007 /Gelding/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 104KN86
1 11 | 07:22:04 07:23:05 P 64/62  00:01:01 | 01:23:05 28.887 01:23:05 28.887 08:13:05 Passed
= UAE 2 | 12 | 09:04:32  09:05:57 P 58/60  00:01:25 | 00:52:52 28373  02:15:57  28.687 09:45:57 Passed
3 13 10:31:02 10:32:15 E 10:56:00 52/52 00:01:13 00:46:18 24.622 03:02:15 27.654 11:12:15 Passed
Dubawi . / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:39 / 00:01:13) Lap/Lead: +00:08:32
14 108 Amy Louis MC Auley 0002795/ESMAK SHABEZ /2007 /Gelding/Bay/UnregisteredBreed 105LN32
1 8 07:19:17  07:22:05 P 60/60  00:02:48 | 01:22:05 29.239 01:22:05 29.239 08:12:05 Passed
I] IRL 2 | 8 | 09:00:44 09:04:26 P 64/64  00:03:42 | 00:52:21 28653  02:14:26  29.011 09:44:26 Passed
3 14 10:22:25 10:32:16 E 10:55:40 52/52 00:09:51 00:47:50 23.833 03:02:16 27.652 11:12:16 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:21 / 00:05:27) Lap/Lead: +00:08:33
15 28 Watfa Nasser Abdulrahman 0008666/MANALETO0/2006/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabx 104PA81
1 7 07:19:27 07:22:04 P 61/64 00:02:37 01:22:04 29.245 01:22:04 29.245 08:12:04 Passed
= UAE 2 11 09:02:08 09:05:08 P 58/60 00:03:00 00:53:04 28.266 02:15:08 28.860 09:45:08 Passed
3 15 10:24:16 10:28:34 I 10:32:53 40/44 00:08:37 00:47:45 23.874 03:02:53 27.559 11:12:53 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:14 / 00:04:44) Lap/Lead: +00:09:10
16 129 Veronica Simula 0007207 /A B GENERAL/2011/Gelding/Bay/CROSSBREDD 105TB18
1 27 07:21:44 07:24:13 P 59/60 00:02:29 01:24:13 28.498 01:24:13 28.498 08:14:13 Passed
l] ITA 2 24 09:08:21 09:10:00 P 61/60 00:01:39 00:55:47 26.890 02:20:00 27.857 09:50:00 Passed
3 16 10:31:15 10:33:17 E 10:56:13 48/52 00:02:02 00:43:17 26.338 03:03:17 27.498 11:13:17 Passed
Al Jazeera Stable 2 / Khamis Atiq Al Romaithi / Al Jazeera Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:10 / 00:02:03) Lap/Lead: +00:09:34
17 22 Reham Noqd Alla 0004857 /SHEIK/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105BP71
1 33 07:21:48 07:24:38 P 59/60 00:02:50 01:24:38 28.358 01:24:38 28.358 08:14:38 Passed
: SuD 2 21 | 09:03:23  09:09:14 P 64/64  00:05:51 | 00:54:36 27.473 02:19:14 28.011 09:49:14 Passed
3 17 10:30:54 10:38:17 E 10:58:14 48/52 00:07:23 00:49:03 23.242 03:08:17 26.768 11:18:17 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:04 / 00:05:21) Lap/Lead: +00:14:34
18 86 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /RAICHU/2010/Gelding/Grey/CrossBred 105MM77
1 44 07:21:47 07:23:56 I 07:28:28 57/56 00:06:41 01:28:28 27.129 01:28:28 27.129 08:18:28 Passed
SYR 2 28 | 09:09:34  09:12:38 P 64/60  00:03:04 | 00:54:10 27.692 02:22:38 27.343 09:52:38 Passed
3 18 10:32:16 10:35:34 I 10:38:48 52/52 00:06:32 00:46:10 24.693 03:08:48 26.695 11:18:48 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES - / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:17 / 00:05:25) Lap/Lead: +00:15:05
19 106 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qub 0005863 /SUNDANCE/2009/Mare/Chestnut/Arab 105JP61
1 37 07:19:19 07:22:00 I 07:25:14 57/56 00:05:55 01:25:14 28.158 01:25:14 28.158 08:15:14 Passed
= UAE 2 19 | 09:05:13  09:08:56 P 64/60  00:03:43 | 00:53:42 27.933 02:18:56 28.071 09:48:56 Passed
3 19 10:30:56 10:39:18 E 11:03:35 38/48 00:08:22 00:50:22 22.634 03:09:18 26.624 11:19:18 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:00 / 00:06:00) Lap/Lead: +00:15:35
20 27 Noura Abdulla Ahmed Mahmoud 0003139/LYONS COME ON/2010/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 105A)53
1 38 07:19:19 07:22:41 I 07:25:43 60/56 00:06:24 01:25:43 27.999 01:25:43 27.999 08:15:43 Passed
= EGY 2 26 09:05:24 09:11:24 P 64/60 00:06:00 00:55:41 26.938 02:21:24 27.581 09:51:24 Passed
3 20 10:33:05 10:40:12 E 11:01:56 44/44 00:07:07 00:48:48 23.361 03:10:12 26.498 11:20:12 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:31 / 00:06:30) Lap/Lead: +00:16:29

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE FOR LADIES

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 19th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Ligyiyg Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village
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Result Gate 3/4 (117 Started) (59 Passed = 50.43%) (58 NQ =49.57%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
21 37 Manal Abdulla Mohd Al Balooshi 0003991/MAGIC GLENN AVIATOR/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 106MI44
1 10 07:19:18 07:22:57 58/60 00:03:39 01:22:57 28.933 01:22:57 28.933 08:12:57 Passed
= UAE 2 | 22 | 09:00:47 09:09:31 62/60  00:08:44 | 00:56:3¢ 26517  02:19:31  27.954 09:49:31 Passed
3 21 | 10:31:01  10:42:07 E 11:03:16 | 52/52 00:11:06 | 00:52:36 21.673 03:12:07 26.234 11:22:07 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / Green Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:29 / 00:07:49) Lap/Lead: +00:18:24
22 113 Katherine Rachael Lambert 0018802 /DJARENA/2008/Stallion/Chestnut/Arab 105AQ14
1 17 | 07:21:55  07:23:33 P 60/60  00:01:38 | 01:23:33 28.725 01:23:33 28.725 08:13:33 Passed
GBR 2 | 20 | 09:01:30 09:03:38 [ 09:09:07 |57/56 00:07:37 | 00:55:34 26995  02:19:07  28.034 09:49:07 Passed
3 22 | 10:29:04  10:38:38 I 10:43:00 | 48/52  00:13:56 | 00:53:53 21.157 03:13:00 26.114 11:23:00 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Saleh Abdulla Saleh Mohammed Al Ameri / Al Wathba Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:11 / 00:07:43) Lap/Lead: +00:19:17
23 96 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/CERAFINO/2011/Gelding/Bay/uknw 105SK87
1 46 | 07:22:07 07:24:14 I 07:30:31 52/56  00:08:24 | 01:30:31 26.514 01:30:31 26.514 08:20:31 Passed
= UAE 2 | 37 | 09:12:21 09:17:24 P 58/60  00:05:03 | 00:56:53 26370  02:27:24  26.459 09:57:24 Passed
3 23 | 10:41:30  10:43:34 E 11:01:05 | 48/48 00:02:04 | 00:46:10 24.693 03:13:34 26.038 11:23:34 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:31 / 00:05:10) Lap/Lead: +00:19:51
24 13 Sheikha Maryam bint Omer Al Qasimi 0001800/UNO FAGEOLE/2008/Gelding/Grey/ANGLOARABE 104NX44
1 32 | 07:19:20 07:24:35 P 57/60  00:05:15 | 01:24:35 28.374 01:24:35 28.374 08:14:35 Passed
= UAE 2 | 27 | 09:04:37 09:11:3¢ P 62/60  00:06:57 | 00:56:59 26323  02:21:34  27.549 09:51:34 Passed
3 24 10:38:38 10:44:37 E 11:07:25 52/52 00:05:59 00:53:03 21.489 03:14:37 25.897 11:24:37 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:11 / 00:06:03) Lap/Lead: +00:20:54
25 109 Delfina Maria Gauthier 0007974 /JUPITER DU CAMMAS/2008/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105NN85
1 39 | 07:24:41  07:25:52 P 58/52  00:01:11 | 01:25:52 27.950 01:25:52 27.950 08:15:52 Passed
|:| ARG 2 | 34 | 09:09:11 09:11:24 [ 09:15:17 |57/60 00:06:06 | 00:59:25 25245  02:25:17  26.844 09:55:17 Passed
3 25 10:38:58 10:45:23 E 11:08:31 48/48 00:06:25 00:50:06 22.754 03:15:23 25.795 11:25:23 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:42 / 00:04:34) Lap/Lead: +00:21:40
26 19 Amna Hasan Yousef Al Zaabi 0004732 /KERRIANVALE SHOWCASE /2003 /Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 104EC25
1 29 07:21:16 07:24:28 P 59/60 00:03:12 01:24:28 28.414 01:24:28 28.414 08:14:28 Passed
: UAE 2 | 32 | 09:06:38 09:10:37 [ 09:14:49 | 54/56  00:08:11 | 01:00:21  24.855  02:24:49  26.931 09:54:49 Passed
3 26 10:39:27 10:47:13 E 11:05:00 50/52 00:07:46 00:52:24 21.756 03:17:13 25.556 11:27:13 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:09 / 00:06:23) Lap/Lead: +00:23:30
27 110 Carolina Tavassoliasli 0008250/SOLFAMI/2011/Mare/Bay/uknw 105MY89
1 49 07:30:34 07:31:41 61/64 00:01:07 01:31:41 26.177 01:31:41 26.177 08:21:41 Passed
l] ITa 2 40 | 09:19:33  09:22:31 59/56  00:02:58 | 01:00:50 24.658 02:32:31 25.571 10:02:31 Passed
3 27 10:46:40 10:48:58 E 11:11:51 48/48 00:02:18 00:46:27 24.543 03:18:58 25.331 11:28:58 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:23 / 00:02:07) Lap/Lead: +00:25:15
28 33 Nida Anjum Chelat 0008723 /MAZEEM/2007/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 104JP25
1 42 07:19:51 07:26:21 60/64 00:06:30 01:26:21 27.794 01:26:21 27.794 08:16:21 Passed
IND 2 33 | 09:09:06 09:14:53 54/56  00:05:47 | 00:58:32 25.626 02:24:53 26.918 09:54:53 Passed
3 28 10:42:51 10:49:27 E 11:14:19 44/44 00:06:36 00:54:34 20.892 03:19:27 25.269 11:29:27 Passed
F3 Stables / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:53 / 00:06:17) Lap/Lead: +00:25:44
29 6 Farnoush Hayati 0005823 /KIARA/2011/Mare/Chesnut / Grey/Arab 105UP54
1 34 07:22:58 07:24:40 P 60/64 00:01:42 01:24:40 28.346 01:24:40 28.346 08:14:40 Passed
IRI 2 23 | 09:07:02  09:09:56 P 62/60  00:02:54 | 00:55:16 27.141 02:19:56 27.870 09:49:56 Passed
3 29 10:32:07 10:50:41 E 11:15:21 56/58 00:18:34 01:00:45 18.765 03:20:41 25.114 11:30:41 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Rajendra Nathawat / Al Reeh Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:10 / 00:07:43) Lap/Lead: +00:26:58
30 36 Fatima Dhawi Juma Al Harthi 0005014 /FTB SILVERN STAR/2006/Gelding/Grey/Arab 104PE99
1 36 07:22:01 07:25:11 P 57/60 00:03:10 01:25:11 28.175 01:25:11 28.175 08:15:11 Passed
= UAE 2 35 | 09:05:55  09:15:33 P 64/60  00:09:38 | 01:00:22 24.848 02:25:33 26.795 09:55:33 Passed
3 30 10:42:49 10:52:13 E 11:17:11 52/52 00:09:24 00:56:40 20.118 03:22:13 24.924 11:32:13 Passed
Dubawi . / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:12 / 00:07:24) Lap/Lead: +00:28:30

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Ligyiyg Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Fiomon Gt A Wi, bl
Result Gate 3/4 (117 Started) (59 Passed = 50.43%) (58 NQ =49.57%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
31 111 Karen Antonella Gomez 0007671/ER KAICENT/2008/Gelding/Grey/uknw 1040X01
1 48 | 07:30:35  07:31:39 P 54/56  00:01:04 | 01:31:39 26.187 01:31:39 26.187 08:21:39 Passed
|:| ARG 2 39 | 09:19:34 09:21:14 P 59/56  00:01:40 | 00:59:35 25.175 02:31:14 25.788 10:01:14 Passed
3 31 | 10:46:39  10:49:17 I 10:53:06 52/56  00:06:27 | 00:51:52 21.979 03:23:06 24.815 11:33:06 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:11 / 00:03:03) Lap/Lead: +00:29:23
32 126 Tess Elizabeth Cornelia de Wijs 0004457 /BT PEGUAL /2007 /Gelding/Bay /uknw 105KK82
1 40 | 07:21:12  07:26:04 P 54/52  00:04:52 | 01:26:04 27.885 01:26:04 27.885 08:16:04 Passed
= NED 2 36 | 09:09:56  09:17:12 P 59/60  00:07:16 | 01:01:08 24.537 02:27:12 26.495 09:57:12 Passed
3 32 | 10:47:13  10:55:36 E 11:18:50 52/54  00:08:23 | 00:58:24 19.521 03:25:36 24.514 11:35:36 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:31 / 00:06:50) Lap/Lead: +00:31:53
33 57 Fatima Yousuf AL Hammadi 0008720/SPIRIT DE JIP JAP /2006 /Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 104LY40
1 53 | 07:26:27 07:27:52 I 07:35:06 59/60  00:08:39 | 01:35:06 25.237 01:35:06 25.237 08:25:06 Passed
= UAE 2 41 | 09:19:58  09:25:13 P 64/62  00:05:15 | 01:00:07 24.951 02:35:13 25.126 10:05:13 Passed
3 33 | 10:51:57  10:59:19 E 11:24:44 | 52/52  00:07:22 | 00:54:06 21.072 03:29:19 24.078 11:39:19 Passed
Al Aryam Endurance Team / Majed Ali Al Marzooqi / Al Aryam Endurance Team Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:16 / 00:07:05) Lap/Lead: +00:35:36
34 32 Ahad Ashraf Abdo Mohamad Shalabi 0007493 /ISABIS CHARCO/2011/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 106HR84
~ 1 59 | 07:38:56  07:40:49 P 46/48  00:01:53 | 01:40:49 23.806 01:40:49 23.806 08:30:49 Passed
com 2 47 | 09:35:23  09:37:20 P 61/56  00:01:57 | 01:06:31 22.551 02:47:20 23.307 10:17:20 Passed
3 34 | 11:05:58  11:09:07 E 11:31:48 | 42/48 00:03:09 | 00:51:47 22.015 03:39:07 23.001 11:49:07 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:59 / 00:02:19) Lap/Lead: +00:45:24
35 9 Buthaian Khalid Habib Al Redha 0005616/AROGANT SAFINAT/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 105YB22
1 56 | 07:37:04 07:39:37 P 54/56  00:02:33 | 01:39:37 24.092 01:39:37 24.092 08:29:37 Passed
= UAE 2 43 | 09:32:42  09:35:06 P 59/60  00:02:24 | 01:05:29 22.907 02:45:06 23.622 10:15:06 Passed
3 35 | 11:07:20 11:11:42 E 11:35:42 52/52  00:04:22 | 00:56:36 20.141 03:41:42 22.733 11:51:42 Passed
Ahmed Salah Abdulla Ameen Al Shurafa / Ahmed Abdulrahman Ameen Al Shurafa / Ekhal Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:19 / 00:03:06) Lap/Lead: +00:47:59
36 47 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/CL KARMA/2009/Mare/Bay/Arab 105PB08
1 55 | 07:37:11  07:39:30 P 56/56  00:02:19 | 01:39:30 24.121 01:39:30 24.121 08:29:30 Passed
: UAE 2 46 | 09:34:31  09:37:04 P 57/60  00:02:33 | 01:07:34 22.200 02:47:04 23.344 10:17:04 Passed
3 36 | 11:11:23 11:14:42 E 11:40:42 54/52  00:03:19 | 00:57:38 19.780 03:44:42 22.430 11:54:42 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:11 / 00:02:43) Lap/Lead: +00:50:59
37 43 Abir Haider 0006454 /QUIERO DU CAUSSANEL /2004 /Gelding/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 1030K82
1 58 | 07:36:59  07:40:05 P 62/60  00:03:06 | 01:40:05 23.980 01:40:05 23.980 08:30:05 Passed
LEN 2 48 | 09:34:23  09:38:22 P 60/60  00:03:59 | 01:08:17 21.967 02:48:22 23.164 10:18:22 Passed
3 37 | 11:11:09  11:14:50 E 11:40:35 | 48/48  00:03:41 | 00:56:28 20.189 03:44:50 22.417 11:54:50 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:46 / 00:03:35) Lap/Lead: +00:51:07
38 17 Milena Mendez 0006469/ETIQUETA AZUL/2010/Gelding/other/UNKNOWN 105PT00
1 64 | 07:44:01  07:46:05 P 47/48  00:02:04 | 01:46:05 22.624 01:46:05 22.624 08:36:05 Passed
|:| ARG 2 53 | 09:41:45  09:44:14 P 49/48  00:02:29 | 01:08:09 22.010 02:54:14 22.384 10:24:14 Passed
3 38 | 11:13:08  11:14:56 E 11:34:34 | 52/54 00:01:48 | 00:50:42 22.485 03:44:56 22.407 11:54:56 Passed
Lukas Buckel / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:21 / 00:02:07) Lap/Lead: +00:51:13
39 100 Tana Terberova 0007633 /VADYM DE MAJORIE/2009/Gelding/Bay/DemiSangArabe 105RD55
1 68 | 07:45:26  07:48:01 P 63/64  00:02:35 | 01:48:01 22.219 01:48:01 22.219 08:38:01 Passed
i CZE 2 55 | 09:40:51  09:43:12 I 09:46:26 63/60  00:05:35 | 01:08:25 21.924 02:56:26 22.105 10:26:26 Passed
3 39 | 11:13:09  11:16:23 E 11:38:05 | 48/48  00:03:14 | 00:49:57 22.823 03:46:23 22.263 11:56:23 Passed
Sultan Hazza Al Darmaki / Sultan Hazza Sultan Al Darmaki / Sultan hazza aldarmaki private Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:24 / 00:03:48) Lap/Lead: +00:52:40
40 21 Alyazia Mohamed Ali 0018700/BREMERVALE SILVER CHAIR/2006/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105VM64
1 54 | 07:31:23  07:32:46 I 07:37:00 64/60  00:05:37 | 01:37:00 24.742 01:37:00 24.742 08:27:00 Passed
: UAE 2 44 | 09:30:34  09:36:13 P 56/58  00:05:39 | 01:09:13 21.671 02:46:13 23.463 10:16:13 Passed
3 40 | 11:11:06  11:18:34 E 11:35:24 | 48/48  00:07:28 | 01:02:21 18.284 03:48:34 22.050 11:58:34 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:44 / 00:06:14) Lap/Lead: +00:54:51

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE FOR LADIES

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 19th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (117 Started) (59 Passed = 50.43%) (58 NQ =49.57%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
41 46 Adeline Baboin 0007317 /CLM SHARIF/2008/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 104PA15
1 57 | 07:37:08  07:39:41 58/60  00:02:33 | 01:39:41 24.076 01:39:41 24.076 08:29:41 Passed
l] FRA 2 45 | 09:34:37  09:36:49 60/60  00:02:12 | 01:07:08 22.344 02:46:49 23.379 10:16:49 Passed
3 41 | 11:11:21 11:20:44 E 11:45:18 60/60  00:09:23 | 01:03:55 17.836 03:50:44 21.843 12:00:44 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / Mena Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:08 / 00:04:42) Lap/Lead: +00:57:01
42 35 Marwa Ahmed Ibrahim Alsayed Alhashmi 0008380/ZAAFARANA/2014/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 106VI38
1 62 | 07:39:05  07:42:15 64/60  00:03:10 | 01:42:15 23.472 01:42:15 23.472 08:32:15 Passed
= UAE 2 51 | 09:41:10 09:43:36 63/60  00:02:26 | 01:11:21 21.023 02:53:36 22.465 10:23:36 Passed
3 42 | 11:17:20 11:21:39 E 11:43:26 52/52  00:04:19 | 00:58:03 19.638 03:51:39 21.757 12:01:39 Passed
F3 Stables / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:55 / 00:03:18) Lap/Lead: +00:57:56
43 59 Shima Amrollah Mirzaei 0018608/ASTA LUEGO DU VAL/2010/Gelding/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 105GV72
1 60 | 07:37:03 07:41:14 P 64/64  00:04:11 | 01:41:14 23.708 01:41:14 23.708 08:31:14 Passed
- IRI 2 50 | 09:37:15  09:41:58 57/64  00:04:43 | 01:10:44 21.206 02:51:58 22.679 10:21:58 Passed
3 43 | 11:17:28  11:21:40 E 11:42:06 | 48/48 00:04:12 | 00:59:42 19.095 03:51:40 21.755 12:01:40 Passed

Al Aryam Endurance Team / Majed Ali Al Marzooqi / Al Aryam Endurance Team Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:06 / 00:04:22) Lap/Lead: +00:57:57

44 94 Mia Maria Schauman 0006047/MOHALAB/2012/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 0028569
1 63 | 07:37:00 07:43:33 P 62/60  00:06:33 | 01:43:33 23.177 01:43:33 23.177 08:33:33 Passed

E FIN 2 52 | 09:37:06  09:43:47 P 62/60  00:06:41 | 01:10:14 21.357 02:53:47 22.442 10:23:47 Passed
3 44 | 11:13:13  11:21:52 E 11:44:16 | 48/52  00:08:39 | 00:58:05 19.627 03:51:52 21.737 12:01:52 Passed

Mubarak Ali Abdulla Al Neyadi / Mubarak Ali Alneyadi / AMN Privat Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:53 / 00:07:17) Lap/Lead: +00:58:09

45 81 Aisha Alnoman Al Shamsi 0009854 /ARYA BLEUE/2010/Mare/Grey/AngaloArabian 104PP65
1 69 | 07:48:04 07:50:40 P 62/64  00:02:36 | 01:50:40 21.687 01:50:40 21.687 08:40:40 Passed
= UAE 2 57 | 09:43:33  09:48:19 P 63/62  00:04:46 | 01:07:39 22.173 02:58:19 21.871 10:28:19 Passed
3 45 | 11:15:23  11:22:16 E 11:46:55 | 40/44 00:06:53 | 00:53:57 21.131 03:52:16 21.699 12:02:16 Passed
Al Ajial Stable / Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi / Al Ajial Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:15 / 00:04:45) Lap/Lead: +00:58:33
46 69 Laetitia Glorian 0009741/LUCKY BOY DU JUGANT/2013/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106PN38
1 67 | 07:45:28  07:46:44 P 50/44  00:01:16 | 01:46:44 22.486 01:46:44 22.486 08:36:44 Passed
l] FRA 2 56 | 09:46:13  09:47:51 P 54/48  00:01:38 | 01:11:07 21.092 02:57:51 21.929 10:27:51 Passed
3 46 | 11:21:59  11:24:45 E 11:47:45 | 40/40  00:02:46 | 00:56:54 20.035 03:54:45 21.470 12:04:45 Passed

Ali Saeed Mohamed Zayed Al Ketbi / Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi / Al Hamidiya Endurance Pvt. Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:40 / 00:01:53) Lap/Lead: +01:01:02

47 128 Analia Pichelli 0019151 /TITIA DU CAVALLON/2010/Mare/Bay/Shagya 105KS31
1 72 07:55:30  07:57:35 P 46/48  00:02:05 | 01:57:35 20411 01:57:35 20.411 08:47:35 Passed

|:| ARG 2 59 | 09:55:14  09:56:58 P 54/56  00:01:44 | 01:09:23 21.619 03:06:58 20.859 10:36:58 Passed
3 47 11:33:17  11:36:01 E 12:01:47 52/60  00:02:44 | 00:59:03 19.306 04:06:01 20.486 12:16:01 Passed

Saif Sultan Al Awani Al Awani / Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:33 / 00:02:11) Lap/Lead: +01:12:18

48 120 Maryam Ahmad Essa Alfalasi 0010059/MERLIN/2008/Gelding/Bay/CrossBred 104XJ36
1 74 07:55:32 07:58:05 P 55/52 00:02:33 01:58:05 20.325 01:58:05 20.325 08:48:05 Passed
: UAE 2 60 09:55:20 09:58:14 P 55/52  00:02:54 | 01:10:09 21.383 03:08:14 20.719 10:38:14 Passed
3 48 11:33:25 11:36:55 E 12:01:50 52/52 00:03:30 00:58:41 19.426 04:06:55 20.412 12:16:55 Passed
Saeed Jaber Abdulla Al Harbi / Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:57 / 00:02:59) Lap/Lead: +01:13:12
49 118 Camila Rodriguez 0009114/EJEN PARK JUST ON DUSK/2010/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 105VG20
1 75 07:55:33 07:58:16 56/56 00:02:43 01:58:16 20.293 01:58:16 20.293 08:48:16 Passed
|:| ARG 2 61 09:55:16 10:00:08 58/58  00:04:52 | 01:11:52 20.872 03:10:08 20.512 10:40:08 Passed
3 49 11:33:12 11:39:58 E 12:02:04 56/56 00:06:46 00:59:50 19.053 04:09:58 20.163 12:19:58 Passed
F3 Stables / Carlos Enrique / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:21 / 00:04:47) Lap/Lead: +01:16:15
50 66 luliia Sargan 0009358/RAZORBACK VELOCITY/2012/Gelding/Bay,/PartArab 106GN25
1 73 07:56:50 07:58:01 P 57/56 00:01:11 01:58:01 20.336 01:58:01 20.336 08:48:01 Passed
- ukr 2 | 62 | 10:03:41 10:04:57 P 56/56  00:01:16 | 01:16:56 19497  03:14:57  20.005 | 10:44:57 Passed
3 50 11:43:57 11:45:17 E 12:06:44 48/48 00:01:20 01:00:20 18.895 04:15:17 19.743 12:25:17 Passed

ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:47 / 00:01:15) Lap/Lead: +01:21:34

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE FOR LADIES

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 19th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Ligyiyg Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Fiomon Gt A Wi, bl
Result Gate 3/4 (117 Started) (59 Passed = 50.43%) (58 NQ =49.57%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
51 67 Ayesha Hamad Khalfan Omair Alketbi 0007962 /BULLIO ARKEN/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 106SB88
1| 78 | 07:56:54 07:58:42 P 54/52  00:01:48 | 01:58:42 20219  01:58:42  20.219 08:48:42 Passed
= UAE 2 65 10:03:44 10:05:52 P 48/48 00:02:08 01:17:10 19.438 03:15:52 19.912 10:45:52 Passed
3 51 | 11:44:02  11:46:00 E 12:07:04 | 40/44 00:01:58 | 01:00:08 18.958 04:16:00 19.688 12:26:00 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:54 / 00:01:58) Lap/Lead: +01:22:17
52 68 Layla Abed Ahmed AL Farraji 0006539/ELTON D 0C/2014/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 0026331
1 77 | 07:56:50  07:58:39 P 58/60  00:01:49 | 01:58:39 20.228 01:58:39 20.228 08:48:39 Passed
- IRQ 2 64 10:03:39 10:05:24 P 50/52 00:01:45 01:16:45 19.544 03:15:24 19.959 10:45:24 Passed
3 52 | 11:44:01  11:46:53 E 12:07:08 | 48/48 00:02:52 | 01:01:29 18.542 04:16:53 19.620 12:26:53 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi / Al Hamidiya Endurance Pv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:26 / 00:02:08) Lap/Lead: +01:23:10
53 70 Alia Hamad Khalfan Omair Al Ketbi 0007709/DJAWAD D ALENTHUN/2013/Stallion/Grey/Arabe 106S124
1 79 | 07:56:29  08:01:13 P 62/60  00:04:44 | 02:01:13 19.799 02:01:13 19.799 08:51:13 Passed
= UAE 2 67 10:03:51 10:08:11 P 56/56 00:04:20 01:16:58 19.489 03:18:11 19.679 10:48:11 Passed
3 53 11:49:53 11:54:52 E 12:16:38 52/52 00:04:59 01:06:41 17.096 04:24:52 19.028 12:34:52 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohamed Zayed Al Ketbi / Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi / Al Hamidiya Endurance Pvt. Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:03 / 00:04:41) Lap/Lead: +01:31:09
54 78 Nouran Heimann 0009521/CHAFIK EDOBOLA/2012/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 106MY12
1 84 | 08:05:36  08:08:06 P 56/60  00:02:30 | 02:08:06 18.735 02:08:06 18.735 08:58:06 Passed
5 GER 2 71 10:12:48 10:15:59 P 61/64 00:03:11 01:17:53 19.260 03:25:59 18.934 10:55:59 Passed
3 54 11:54:06 11:56:17 E 12:18:27 48/52 00:02:11 01:00:18 18.905 04:26:17 18.927 12:36:17 Passed
STABLES Al Bawadi / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / AL BAWADI STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:52 / 00:02:37) Lap/Lead: +01:32:34
55 77 Elizaveta Minina 0019161/JUDSTAN GEREYNIUM/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArabian 0026571
1 82 | 08:03:23  08:05:43 P 55/56  00:02:20 | 02:05:43 19.091 02:05:43 19.091 08:55:43 Passed
i RUS 2 68 10:11:57 10:14:30 P 64/56 00:02:33 01:18:47 19.040 03:24:30 19.071 10:54:30 Passed
3 55 11:54:38 11:59:10 E 12:22:19 52/60 00:04:32 01:04:40 17.629 04:29:10 18.724 12:39:10 Passed
Sh Abdulla bin Faisal Al Qasimi / Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alsairey / Al Ketbi Racing Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:25 / 00:03:08) Lap/Lead: +01:35:27
56 75 Marie Nelly Soizic kerenfort 0009433 /TANGOLE/2008/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 105AP72
1 81 08:03:24 08:05:41 P 52/52 00:02:17 02:05:41 19.096 02:05:41 19.096 08:55:41 Passed
l] FRA 2 70 10:11:58 10:15:35 P 49/52 00:03:37 01:19:54 18.773 03:25:35 18.970 10:55:35 Passed
3 56 11:54:39 11:59:14 E 12:22:29 44/48 00:04:35 01:03:39 17.910 04:29:14 18.720 12:39:14 Passed
Sh. Abdulla Bin Faisal Sager Mohamed Al Qassimi / Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alsairey / Al Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:29 / 00:03:29) Lap/Lead: +01:35:31
57 82 Aisha Mohammed Abdulla Salem 0005521/R AVENTURERO/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/UnregisteredBreed 104XG65
1 71 07:48:06 07:55:22 P 63/64 00:07:16 01:55:22 20.803 01:55:22 20.803 08:45:22 Passed
= YEM 2 66 | 09:55:25  10:06:12 P 61/60  00:10:47 | 01:20:50 18.557 03:16:12 19.878 10:46:12 Passed
3 57 11:54:16 12:01:41 E 12:24:25 60/62 00:07:25 01:15:29 15.103 04:31:41 18.551 12:41:41 Passed
Dubai Endurance Stables / Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi / Al Ajial Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:28 / 00:08:29) Lap/Lead: +01:37:58
58 112 Maria Esperanza Alonso Calero 0018801/Joudan/2014/Gelding/Grey/CrossBred 106HX86
1 86 08:05:16 08:08:24 P 58/60 00:03:08 02:08:24 18.692 02:08:24 18.692 08:58:24 Passed
E ESP 2 73 | 10:18:56  10:21:25 P 56/56  00:02:29 | 01:23:01 18.069 03:31:25 18.447 11:01:25 Passed
3 58 12:01:39 12:04:58 E 12:28:34 44/40 00:03:19 01:03:33 17.939 04:34:58 18.329 12:44:58 Passed
Etihad Stables / Sultan Ali Ahmed Masoud Al Ameri / Etihad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:56 / 00:02:58) Lap/Lead: +01:41:15
59 83 Rita Frescata Cunha 0018800/Lemar/2014/Mare/Chestnut/CrossBred 106HX84
- 1 85 08:05:22 08:08:18 P 57/56 00:02:56 02:08:18 18.706 02:08:18 18.706 08:58:18 Passed
POR 2 72 | 10:18:59  10:21:17 P 60/60  00:02:18 | 01:22:59 18.076 03:31:17 18.459 11:01:17 Passed
3 59 12:01:45 12:05:16 E 12:28:31 56/52 00:03:31 01:03:59 17.817 04:35:16 18.310 12:45:16 Passed
Etihad Stables / Sultan Ali Ahmed Masoud Al Ameri / Etihad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:45 / 00:02:55) Lap/Lead: +01:41:33

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2020-2021 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved.
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE FOR LADIES

CEN 100Km Endurance Ride on Thursday 19th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (117 Started) (59 Passed = 50.43%) (58 NQ =49.57%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

Ride Chart

120

100

80

60~ 1117
40

20

Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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